
TARIFAS APLICADAS NOVIEMBRE 2018

Estrato1 -70% 568                             519               3.588                       2.844                       757                        7                         16                    27.664                  -19.365                     8.299                   

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                          1.039            7.176                       6.197                       1.649                     16                       32                    28.742                  -11.497                     17.245                 

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                          1.472            10.166                     9.192                       2.446                     23                       45                    29.358                  -4.404                       24.954                 

Estrato4 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     12.059                     3.208                     31                       53                    30.937                  -                            30.937                 

Estrato5 90% 3.599                          3.290            22.724                     27.728                     7.377                     71                       101                  34.152                  30.737                      64.890                 

Estrato6 245% 6.534                          5.974            41.262                     64.576                     17.180                   164                     184                  39.384                  96.490                      135.874               

No residencial pequeño productor -               

Comercial 2 100% 3.788                          3.463            23.920                     50.917                     13.546                   3                         107                  47.872                  47.872                      95.743                 

oficial 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     30.229                     8.042                     77                       53                    53.987                  -                            53.987                 

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                          3.463            23.920                     48.940                     13.020                   125                     107                  46.681                  46.681                      93.363                 

oficial 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     24.470                     6.510                     62                       53                    46.681                  -                            46.681                 

Estrato1 -70% 568                             519               3.588                       186                          49                          0                         -                   16.370                  -11.459                     4.911                   

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                          1.039            7.176                       371                          99                          1                         -                   16.370                  -6.548                       9.822                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                          1.472            10.166                     526                          140                        1                         -                   16.370                  -2.456                       13.915                 

Estrato4 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     618                          165                        2                         -                   16.370                  -                            16.370                 

Estrato5 90% 3.599                          3.290            22.724                     1.175                       313                        3                         -                   16.370                  14.733                      31.103                 

Estrato6 245% 6.534                          5.974            41.262                     2.133                       568                        5                         -                   16.370                  40.107                      56.477                 

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                          3.463            23.920                     1.237                       329                        3                         -                   16.370                  16.370                      32.740                 

oficial 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     618                          165                        2                         -                   16.370                  -                            16.370                 

Estrato1 -70% 568                             519               3.588                       2.559                       757                        7                         16                    26.716                  -18.701                     8.015                   

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                          1.039            7.176                       5.578                       1.649                     16                       32                    27.709                  -11.084                     16.625                 

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                          1.472            10.166                     8.273                       2.446                     23                       45                    28.276                  -4.241                       24.035                 

Estrato4 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     10.853                     3.208                     31                       53                    29.731                  -                            29.731                 

Estrato5 90% 3.599                          3.290            22.724                     24.956                     7.377                     71                       101                  32.693                  29.424                      62.117                 

Estrato6 245% 6.534                          5.974            41.262                     58.118                     17.180                   164                     184                  37.512                  91.905                      129.417               

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                          3.463            23.920                     45.825                     13.546                   3                         107                  45.326                  45.326                      90.652                 

oficial 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     27.206                     8.042                     77                       53                    50.964                  -                            50.964                 
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TARIFAS APLICADAS NOVIEMBRE 2018

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 568                             519               3.588                       6.408                       1.705                     16                       16                    42.735                  -29.914                     12.820                 

Estrato2 -40% 1.136                          1.039            7.176                       12.815                     3.409                     33                       32                    42.735                  -17.094                     25.641                 

Estrato3 -15% 1.610                          1.472            10.166                     18.155                     4.830                     46                       45                    42.735                  -6.410                       36.324                 

Estrato4 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     21.359                     5.682                     54                       53                    42.735                  -                            42.735                 

Estrato5 90% 3.599                          3.290            22.724                     40.582                     10.797                   103                     101                  42.735                  38.461                      81.196                 

Estrato6 245% 6.534                          5.974            41.262                     73.689                     19.605                   187                     184                  42.735                  104.700                    147.435               

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                          3.463            23.920                     42.718                     11.365                   109                     107                  42.735                  42.735                      85.469                 

oficial 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     21.359                     5.682                     54                       53                    42.735                  -                            42.735                 

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.788                          3.463            23.920                     42.718                     11.365                   109                     107                  42.735                  42.735                      85.469                 

oficial 0% 1.894                          1.731            11.960                     21.359                     5.682                     54                       53                    42.735                  -                            42.735                 
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